BC SPCA CLASSROOM PRESENTATION REQUEST

Today’s Date:

Contact Name:

School Name & Address:

Email Address:

School Phone Number:

Home or Cell :

Best time to Call:

Preferred Dates:

Available Presentations

*If requesting presentations for more
than five classes, add lines to the
chart below. We will accommodate
as many as possible. Thank you.

Individual Sessions
(45 minutes in total)

Three-Sessions (can do as one-session upon request)
(45 -60 minutes each)

Bite Free (adapted to any age*)
Kindness Counts (Grades K — 3)
*for grades 5+ we include more in-
depth information on emotional
states of animals

Making the Right Choice (Grades 3 — 5)
Cats in the Community (Grades 3 - 5)

The Farm Food Connection (Grades 4 — 6)
You Can Make A Difference (Grades 4 — 7)
Animals in Social Justice (Grades 6 — 12)

Please consider the following information when booking a presentation: We cannot guarantee there will be an
animal accompanying the presenter. Our programs have high educational value and are interactive.

Teacher’s Name

Grades Number of Students

Presentation Requested

Office Use Dates / Times:
Only-
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BC SPCA CLASSROOM PRESENTATION REQUEST

Please consider the following information when booking a presentation:

Teacher must be present in the room during the presentation.

Do you want to receive our e-newsletter exclusively for teachers? This is the only way to request a class set of
Bark! for FREE and get the latest ideas on including animal themes in your classroom, current events, book
reviews and tips for your school club. You will not receive any other emails from the BC SPCSA unless have
opted in on our website. L1 Yes sign me up.

We are looking for a teacher liaison for each school in the province. The teacher liaison would distribute our
materials to colleagues or make students aware of upcoming programs we offer.

Would you like to be the teacher liaison for your school? [ Yes [ I’d like more information

Please answer the following questions: We cannot guarantee there will be an animal accompanying the presenter.

Are there any students with allergies to animals? [JYes [ No

Are there any students with special needs that we would need to be aware of? [1Yes [ No
If yes, please explain:

Are there any students who are afraid of dogs? [1Yes [ No
Been bitten by a dog? []Yes [J No

Is this presentation being incorporated into the lesson plan/curriculum? [Yes [J No
If yes, what subject area?

Are there any students with allergies? (dYes [JNo
If yes, please explain:

How did you find out about our programs?

Please email completed form to:

Location Humane Educator contact

Fraser Valley/East Lower Mainland: Surrey, Delta, Port Coquitlam, Allison Simpson, asimpson@spca.bc.ca
Coquitlam, Port Moody, Maple Ridge or Abbotsford

Lower Mainland: Vancouver, Richmond, Burnaby, New Westminster, Lisa Keegan, lkeegan@spca.bc.ca

North Vancouver, or West Vancouver

South Vancouver Island: Victoria, Esquimalt, Langford, Sooke, Saanich,  Olivia Bancroft, ocbancroft@spca.bc.ca
Cobble Hill, Cowichan Valley

Central Vancouver Island: Nanaimo, Parksville, Comox and area. Blaire Sigson, bsigson@spca.bc.ca
Thompson-Nicola: Kamloops and surrounding area Deirdre Campbell, dcampbell@spca.bc.ca
Okanagan: Kelowna to Penticton & area Keigan Hollefriend, khollefriend @spca.bc.ca
West Kootenay: Castlegar and Nelson districts Stephenie Campbell, scampbell@spca.bc.ca
Sea to Sky: Squamish, Whistler and Pemberton Dan Prisk, dprisk@spca.bc.ca

2 0of2


mailto:asimpson@spca.bc.ca
mailto:lkeegan@spca.bc.ca
mailto:ocbancroft@spca.bc.ca
mailto:bsigson@spca.bc.ca
mailto:dcampbell@spca.bc.ca
mailto:khollefriend@spca.bc.ca
mailto:scampbell@spca.bc.ca
mailto:dprisk@spca.bc.ca

BC SPCA CLASSROOM PRESENTATION REQUEST

Please note that our presenters do not handle payments or questions regarding payments. If you have
any questions regarding payment, or would like to request an invoice or receipt, please contact the
educator for your region as listed above.
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